F'T .COIM oOnline MBA Ranking 2016

FINANCIAL TIMES FT.com Business School Rankings - Custom PDF download

Rank in 2016

=

10

11

12

13

14

15

Rank in 2015

=

11

12

10

14

13

Business school

IE Business School

Warwick Business School

University of Florida: Hough

Durham University Business School

Indiana University: Kelley

Babson College: Olin

Northeastern University: D'Amore-McKim

AGSM at UNSW Business School

University of Massachusetts Amherst: Isenberg

Arizona State University: Carey

University of Bradford School of Management

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Florida International University: Chapman

Drexel University: LeBow

Centrum PUCP Graduate Business School

Country

Spain

UK

us

UK

us

us

us

Australia

us

us

UK

us

us

us

Peru

Programme name

Global MBA

Warwick MBA by Distance Learning

Online MBA

Online MBA

Kelley Direct Programmes Online MBA

Babson MBA Blended Learning Programme

Online MBA

MBAX

Isenberg Online MBA

Carey Online MBA

Distance Learning MBA

Online MBA

Corporate MBA

Online MBA

Virtual International Managerial MBA

Salary today

(US$)

178,569

143,799

114,128

128,844

124,726

146,486

136,856

112,030

131,796

108,186

109,158

112,500

88,781

107,000

90,666

w Salary increase
© (%)

W
N

31

36

27

22

23

31

27

26

47

25

32

28

18

Careers service

rank

IS

14

12

11

15

10

13

© Copyright The Financial Times Ltd 2018. "FT" and "Financial Times" are trademarks of The Financial Times Ltd. This PDF created on 16th November 2018.



