

FT.com Business School Rankings - Custom PDF download

Rank in 2016	Rank in 2015	Business school	Country	Programme name	Salary today (US\$)	Salary increase (%)	Careers service rank
1	1	IE Business School	Spain	Global MBA	178,569	39	4
2	2	Warwick Business School	UK	Warwick MBA by Distance Learning	143,799	32	2
3	3	University of Florida: Hough	US	Online MBA	114,128	31	3
4	6	Durham University Business School	UK	Online MBA	128,844	36	14
5	5	Indiana University: Kelley	US	Kelley Direct Programmes Online MBA	124,726	27	5
6	7	Babson College: Olin	US	Babson MBA Blended Learning Programme	146,486	22	6
7	4	Northeastern University: D'Amore-McKim	US	Online MBA	136,856	23	12
8	-	AGSM at UNSW Business School	Australia	MBAx	112,030	31	11
9	11	University of Massachusetts Amherst: Isenberg	US	Isenberg Online MBA	131,796	27	15
10	12	Arizona State University: Carey	US	Carey Online MBA	108,186	26	9
11	8	University of Bradford School of Management	UK	Distance Learning MBA	109,158	47	8
12	10	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	US	Online MBA	112,500	25	10
13	14	Florida International University: Chapman	US	Corporate MBA	88,781	32	13
14	15	Drexel University: LeBow	US	Online MBA	107,000	28	1
15	13	Centrum PUCP Graduate Business School	Peru	Virtual International Managerial MBA	90,666	18	7